Video | DINION IP ultra 8000 MP
DINION IP ultra 8000 MP
u 12MP (4K UHD) for exceptional detail
u Extremely high resolution at fast speeds (30 fps)
u Low network strain and storage costs
u Outstanding wide dynamic range (92+16 dB)
u Long distance identification with telephoto lenses

Color RAL 9007 Metallic Titanium
Tripod Mount Bottom (isolated) and top 1/4-inch 20 UNC
Ordering information
DINION IP ultra 8000 MP
High-performance 12 MP box camera for intelligent 4K
UHD surveillance. 12MP; PoE; IAE; IDNR; ROI (E-PTZ);
IVA; H.264 quad-streaming; free viewing apps; cloud
services; audio/motion detection; 5 mm lens
Order number NBN-80122-F6A
DINION IP ultra 8000 MP
High-performance 12 MP box camera for intelligent 4K
UHD surveillance. 12MP; PoE; IAE; IDNR; ROI (E-PTZ);
IVA; H.264 quad-streaming; free viewing apps; cloud
services; audio/motion detection; 3.2 mm lens
Order number NBN-80122-F2A
DINION IP ultra 8000 MP
High-performance 12 MP box camera for intelligent 4K
UHD surveillance (without lens). 12MP; PoE; IAE;
IDNR; ROI (E-PTZ); IVA; H.264 quad-streaming; free
viewing apps; cloud services; audio/motion detection,
motorized auto-focus
Order number NBN-80122-CA
Accessories
LFF-8012C-D35 Telephoto megapixel lens
Fixed telephoto megapixel lens; manual iris, IR
corrected, F1.8, 35 mm
Order number LFF-8012C-D35
LFF-8012C-D50 Telephoto megapixel lens
Fixed telephoto megapixel lens; manual iris, IR
corrected, F2.0, 50 mm
Order number LFF-8012C-D50
LFF-8012C-D75 Telephoto megapixel lens
Fixed telephoto megapixel lens; manual iris, F1.8,
75 mm
Order number LFF-8012C-D75
Monitor/DVR Cable SMB 0.3M
0.3 m (1 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC
(female) to connect camera to coaxial cable.
Order number NBN-MCSMB-03M
Monitor/DVR Cable SMB 3.0M
3 m (9 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC (male)
to connect camera to monitor or DVR
Order number NBN-MCSMB-3.0M
UPA-1220-60 Power Supply
Power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 12 VDC,
1 A Out; regulated
Order number UPA-1220-60